
Manufacturer NDC or UPC Pack Unit

Vafseo 150 mg Tablet Akebia Therapeu 59922-0641-60 60 EA $1,533.60 $25.56

Vafseo 300 mg Tablet Akebia Therapeu 59922-0642-60 60 EA $3,067.20 $51.12

Alvaiz 9 mg Tablet Teva Pharm 00480-3273-56 30 EA $8,261.17 $275.37

Alvaiz 18 mg Tablet Teva Pharm 00480-3274-56 30 EA $8,261.17 $275.37

Alvaiz 36 mg Tablet Teva Pharm 00480-3275-56 30 EA $14,950.10 $498.34

Alvaiz 54 mg Tablet Teva Pharm 00480-3276-56 30 EA $22,425.17 $747.51

Aphexda 62 mg Vial Bioline/Gamida 82737-0073-01

Aphexda 62 mg Vial Gamida Cell, In 73441-0062-01

Aranesp 10 mcg/0.4 mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0098-04

Aranesp 25 mcg/0.42 mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0057-04

Aranesp 40 mcg/0.4 mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0021-04

Aranesp 60 mcg/0.3 mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0023-04

Aranesp 100 mcg/0.5 mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0025-04

Aranesp 150 mcg/0.3 mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0027-04

Aranesp 200 mcg/0.4 mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0028-01

Aranesp 300 mcg/0.6 mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0111-01

Aranesp 500 mcg/mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0032-01

Aranesp 25 mcg/mL Vial Amgen 55513-0002-04

Aranesp 40 mcg/mL Vial Amgen 55513-0003-04

Aranesp 60 mcg/mL Vial Amgen 55513-0004-04

Aranesp 100 mcg/mL Vial Amgen 55513-0005-01

Aranesp 200 mcg/mL Vial Amgen 55513-0006-01

Doptelet 20 mg Tablet Akarx, Inc. 71369-0020-10 10 EA $5,275.44 $527.54

Doptelet Sprinkle 10 mg Capsule, Sprinkle Akarx, Inc. 71369-0010-30 30 EA $15,826.32 $527.54

Eltrombopag Olamine 12.5 mg Tablet Camber Pharmace 31722-0841-30 30 EA $7,403.54 $246.78

Eltrombopag Olamine 12.5 mg Tablet Xlcare Pharmace 72865-0299-30 30 EA $5,242.45 $174.75

Eltrombopag Olamine 25 mg Tablet Camber Pharmace 31722-0842-30 30 EA $7,403.54 $246.78

Eltrombopag Olamine 25 mg Tablet Xlcare Pharmace 72865-0300-30 30 EA $5,243.41 $174.78

Eltrombopag Olamine 50 mg Tablet Camber Pharmace 31722-0843-30 30 EA $13,398.08 $446.60

Eltrombopag Olamine 50 mg Tablet Xlcare Pharmace 72865-0301-30 30 EA $9,525.98 $317.53

Eltrombopag Olamine 75 mg Tablet Camber Pharmace 31722-0844-30 30 EA $20,097.14 $669.90

Eltrombopag Olamine 75 mg Tablet Xlcare Pharmace 72865-0302-30 30 EA $14,276.92 $475.90

Eltrombopag Olamine 12.5 mg Powder In Packet Camber Pharmace 31722-0300-32

Eltrombopag Olamine 25 mg Powder In Packet Camber Pharmace 31722-0301-32

Epogen 2,000 unit/mL Vial Amgen 55513-0126-10

Epogen 3,000 unit/mL Vial Amgen 55513-0267-10

Epogen 4,000 unit/mL Vial Amgen 55513-0148-10

Epogen 10,000 unit/mL Vial Amgen 55513-0144-10

Epogen 20,000 unit/mL Vial Amgen 55513-0478-10

Epogen 20,000 unit/2 mL Vial Amgen 55513-0283-10

Fulphila 6 mg/0.6 mL Syringe Biocon Biologic 83257-0005-41

Fulphila 6 mg/0.6 mL Syringe Mylan Instituti 67457-0833-06

Fylnetra 6 mg/0.6 mL Syringe Amneal Pharmace 70121-1627-01

Granix 300 mcg/0.5 mL Syringe Cephalon,Inc.-T 63459-0910-17

Granix 480 mcg/0.8 mL Syringe Cephalon,Inc.-T 63459-0912-17

Granix 300 mcg/mL Vial Cephalon,Inc.-T 63459-0918-59

Leukine 250 mcg Vial Partner Therape 71837-5843-05

Mircera 30 mcg/0.3 mL Syringe Vifor (Internat 59353-0400-09

Mircera 50 mcg/0.3 mL Syringe Vifor (Internat 59353-0401-09

Mircera 75 mcg/0.3 mL Syringe Vifor (Internat 59353-0402-09
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Other Products

Information for Vermont Prescribers of Prescription Drugs

VAFSEO
®
 (vadadustat) Tablets

•  This list does not imply that the products on this chart are interchangeable or have the same efficacy or safety.  Please refer to each product's FDA-

approved label and indication for further information.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

•  The prices listed below are Average Wholesale Prices ("AWP") as established and made available to the public by a third party publisher or as calculated 

from data made available to the public by a third party publisher.  The price paid by consumers may be higher or lower than the prices listed below.  

Information about AWP of these drugs is being provided to Vermont prescribers pursuant to Vermont law, to give you information about the relative prices of 

marketed drugs and other drugs in the same therapeutic class.

•  The prices listed here do not necessarily reflect price per dosage, price per course of treatment or the cost effectiveness, of all the products listed.  For 

simplicity, only the smallest package sizes available for each product are included.

Product Name Pkg Size
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Mircera 100 mcg/0.3 mL Syringe Vifor (Internat 59353-0403-09

Mircera 120 mcg/0.3 mL Syringe Vifor (Internat 59353-0407-09

Mircera 150 mcg/0.3 mL Syringe Vifor (Internat 59353-0404-09

Mircera 200 mcg/0.3 mL Syringe Roche Labs. 00004-0405-09

Mircera 200 mcg/0.3 mL Syringe Vifor (Internat 59353-0405-09

Mozobil 24 mg/1.2 mL (20 mg/mL) Vial Sanofi-Aventis 00024-5862-01

Mulpleta 3 mg Tablet Eddingpharm (U. 85320-0551-07 7 EA $10,200.00 $1,457.14

Mulpleta 3 mg Tablet Shionogi Pharma 59630-0551-07 7 EA $10,200.00 $1,457.14

Neulasta 6 mg/0.6 mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0190-01

Neulasta Onpro 6 mg/0.6 mL deliverable Syringe Amgen 55513-0192-01

Neupogen 300 mcg/0.5 mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0924-10

Neupogen 480 mcg/0.8 mL Syringe Amgen 55513-0209-01

Neupogen 300 mcg/mL Vial Amgen 55513-0530-10

Neupogen 480 mcg/1.6 mL Vial Amgen 55513-0546-10

Nivestym 300 mcg/0.5 mL Syringe Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-0291-10

Nivestym 480 mcg/0.8 mL Syringe Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-0292-10

Nivestym 300 mcg/mL Vial Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-0293-10

Nivestym 480 mcg/1.6 mL Vial Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-0294-10

Nplate 125 mcg Vial Amgen 55513-0223-21

Nplate 250 mcg Vial Amgen 55513-0221-01

Nplate 500 mcg Vial Amgen 55513-0222-01

Nypozi 300 mcg/0.5 mL Syringe Tanvex Biopharm 72374-0101-10

Nypozi 480 mcg/0.8 mL Syringe Tanvex Biopharm 72374-0102-10

Nyvepria 6 mg/0.6 mL Syringe Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-0324-01

Plerixafor 24 mg/1.2 mL (20 mg/mL) Vial Amneal Bioscien 70121-1694-02

Plerixafor 24 mg/1.2 mL (20 mg/mL) Vial Dr. Reddy's Labs 43598-0308-23

Plerixafor 24 mg/1.2 mL (20 mg/mL) Vial Eugia Us Llc 55150-0356-01

Plerixafor 24 mg/1.2 mL (20 mg/mL) Vial Fresenius Kabi 65219-0284-12

Plerixafor 24 mg/1.2 mL (20 mg/mL) Vial Meitheal Pharma 71288-0155-01

Plerixafor 24 mg/1.2 mL (20 mg/mL) Vial Novadoz Pharmac 72205-0249-01

Plerixafor 24 mg/1.2 mL (20 mg/mL) Vial Sagent Pharmace 25021-0416-01

Plerixafor 24 mg/1.2 mL (20 mg/mL) Vial Zydus Pharmaceu 70710-1208-01

Procrit 2,000 unit/mL Vial Janssen Product 59676-0302-01

Procrit 3,000 unit/mL Vial Janssen Product 59676-0303-01

Procrit 4,000 unit/mL Vial Janssen Product 59676-0304-01

Procrit 10,000 unit/mL Vial Janssen Product 59676-0310-01

Procrit 20,000 unit/mL Vial Janssen Product 59676-0320-04

Procrit 20,000 unit/2 mL Vial Janssen Product 59676-0312-04

Procrit 40,000 unit/mL Vial Janssen Product 59676-0340-01

Promacta 12.5 mg Tablet Novartis 00078-0684-15 30 EA $9,391.64 $313.05

Promacta 25 mg Tablet Novartis 00078-0685-15 30 EA $9,391.64 $313.05

Promacta 50 mg Tablet Novartis 00078-0686-55 14 EA $7,931.41 $566.53

Promacta 75 mg Tablet Novartis 00078-0687-15 30 EA $25,493.88 $849.80

Promacta 12.5 mg Powder In Packet Novartis 00078-0972-61

Promacta 25 mg Powder In Packet Novartis 00078-0697-61

Reblozyl 25 mg Vial Celgene/Bms 59572-0711-01

Reblozyl 75 mg Vial Celgene/Bms 59572-0775-01

Releuko 300 mcg/0.5 mL Syringe Amneal Bioscien 70121-1568-07

Releuko 480 mcg/0.8 mL Syringe Amneal Bioscien 70121-1570-07

Retacrit 2,000 unit/mL Vial Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-1305-10

Retacrit 2,000 unit/mL Vial Vifor (Internat 59353-0002-10

Retacrit 3,000 unit/mL Vial Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-1306-10

Retacrit 3,000 unit/mL Vial Vifor (Internat 59353-0003-10

Retacrit 4,000 unit/mL Vial Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-1307-10

Retacrit 4,000 unit/mL Vial Vifor (Internat 59353-0004-10

Retacrit 10,000 unit/mL Vial Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-1308-10

Retacrit 10,000 unit/mL Vial Vifor (Internat 59353-0010-10

Retacrit 20,000 unit/mL Vial Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-1311-10

Retacrit 20,000 unit/mL Vial Vifor (Internat 59353-0120-10

Retacrit 20,000 unit/2 mL Vial Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-1318-10

Retacrit 20,000 unit/2 mL Vial Vifor (Internat 59353-0220-10

Retacrit 40,000 unit/mL Vial Pfizer Us Pharm 00069-1309-04

Rolvedon 13.2 mg/0.6 mL Syringe Spectrum Pharma 76961-0101-01

Ryzneuta 20 mg/mL Syringe Acrotech Biopha 72893-0016-02

Stimufend 6 mg/0.6 mL Syringe Fresenius Kabi 65219-0371-10

Stimufend 6 mg/0.6 mL Syringe Northstar Rx Ll 72603-0402-01

Udenyca 6 mg/0.6 mL Syringe Accord Biopharm 69448-0025-63

Udenyca 6 mg/0.6 mL Syringe Coherus/Accord 70114-0101-01

Udenyca Autoinjector 6 mg/0.6 mL Auto-Injector Coherus/Accord 70114-0120-01

Udenyca Onbody 6 mg/0.6 mL deliverable Syringe Accord Biopharm 69448-0027-63
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Udenyca Onbody 6 mg/0.6 mL deliverable Syringe Coherus/Accord 70114-0130-01

Xolremdi 100 mg Capsule X4 Pharmaceutic 83296-0100-60 60 EA $27,503.28 $458.39

Zarxio 300 mcg/0.5 mL Syringe Sandoz 61314-0318-10

Zarxio 480 mcg/0.8 mL Syringe Sandoz 61314-0326-10

Ziextenzo 6 mg/0.6 mL Syringe Sandoz 61314-0866-02 Non-Pill Product

Non-Pill Product

Non-Pill Product

Non-Pill Product

For more information about First Databank's Drug Pricing Policy, visit http://www.fdbhealth.com/policies/drug-pricing-policy/
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